
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

11 
26 
71 

Name 
Cole Peterman 

Cruise Texter 

Weston Fager 

Make 
HON 

HON 

HON 

Diff 

34.929 

42.615 

Total Tm 
5:59.144 

6:34.073 

6:41.759 

Best Tm 
1:10.776 

1:17.256 

1:18.390 

Sponsor 
Peterman Racing 

Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 

SWG Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/6/2023 4:16:34 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

34.929 

Avg. Speed 

34.582 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.776 

Best Speed 

35.097 

Best Lap by 

11 - Cole Peterman 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

Stock 50 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:08:55 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/6/2023 16:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

11 
37 
22 
89 
46 

Name 
Cole Peterman 

Gabriel Datis 

Ryan Clark 

Joel Laub 

Jacob Davis 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

4.426 

6.446 

6.958 

11.804 

Total Tm 
7:25.340 

7:29.766 

7:31.786 

7:32.298 

7:37.144 

Best Tm 
1:02.732 

1:03.534 

1:03.711 

1:03.572 

1:04.416 

Sponsor 
Peterman Racing 

Gallos Locos Racing 

Ryan Clark Racing 

WrenchRite Racing 

Xtreme Autoglass Pros 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/6/2023 3:36:45 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

4.426 

Avg. Speed 

39.044 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.732 

Best Speed 

39.597 

Best Lap by 

11 - Cole Peterman 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

Stock 110 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:28:22 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/6/2023 15:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

99 
52 
25 
42 
23 

24 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 

Dylan Cunningham 

Tyler Cunningham 

Marques Williams II 

Colin Sweeley 

Cole Varnes 

Make 
HON 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

10.194 

13.919 

17.498 

39.499 

DNF 

Total Tm 
4:11.647 

4:21.841 

4:25.566 

4:29.145 

4:51.146 

3:13.723 

Best Tm 
1:00.585 

1:01.554 

1:03.314 

1:04.118 

1:04.472 

1:03.479 

Sponsor 
JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Stump Racing Kids 

Stump Racing Kids 

Williams Racing 

DR Racing 

Varnes Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #24 - No transponder 

Printed: 5/6/2023 4:40:25 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

10.194 

Avg. Speed 

39.484 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.585 

Best Speed 

41.000 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

Stock 125 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:28:20 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/6/2023 16:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

96 
11 
44 
14 
73 
22 
89 
12 
69 

1 
64 
26 
16 
21 

Name 
Kruz Maddison 

Reese Frankenfield 

Connor Raymond 

Cooper Glover 

Brayden Fager 

Ryan Clark 

Joel Laub 

Roman Darby 

Nevaeh Gaugain 

Nathan Gouker 

Alessandro Giganti 

Ercel Abbott Jr. 

Gabriella Giganti 

Rossi Garcia 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

0.453 

11.293 

11.813 

14.625 

36.375 

45.274 

56.153 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

9 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
9:27.567 

9:28.020 

9:38.860 

9:39.380 

9:42.192 

10:03.942 

10:12.841 

10:23.720 

9:37.216 

6:19.491 

1:08.413 

2.027 

Best Tm 
55.931 

56.101 

57.095 

57.190 

57.266 

59.693 

59.636 

1:00.698 

1:01.873 

49.026 

1:05.791 

Sponsor 
Madd Will Racing 

Reese Frankenfield Racing 

American Racing 

Coop Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

Ryan Clark Racing 

WrenchRite Racing 

Roman808 Racing 

Animal Racing 

Nathan Gouker Racing 

Giga Racing 

EJ 26 

Giga Racing 

EJG Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/6/2023 5:09:13 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.453 

Avg. Speed 

43.766 

Best Lap Tm 

49.026 

Best Speed 

50.667 

Best Lap by 

1 - Nathan Gouker 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

160 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:53:09 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/6/2023 16:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

55 
91 
10 
99 
24 
23 

20 

Name 
Ryder Davis 

Joshua Raymond 

Mahdi Salem 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Cole Varnes 

Colin Sweeley 

Derek Sanchez 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

0.290 

10.609 

10.725 

35.573 

48.385 

DNF 

Total Tm 
8:51.371 

8:51.661 

9:01.980 

9:02.096 

9:26.944 

9:39.756 

2:04.996 

Best Tm 
52.535 

52.489 

53.593 

53.337 

55.557 

56.795 

56.566 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 

American Racing 

HistoricGP 

JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Varnes Racing 

DR Racing 

Sanchez Racing Team 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/6/2023 3:59:18 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.290 

Avg. Speed 

46.747 

Best Lap Tm 

52.489 

Best Speed 

47.324 

Best Lap by 

91 - Joshua Raymond 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

190 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:48:49 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/6/2023 15:50 
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