



Stock 50 Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

Round 2 Race 1 5/6/2023 16:10

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:08:55

Pos	S No	. Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	11	Cole Peterman	HON		5:59.144	1:10.776	Peterman Racing
2	26	Cruise Texter	HON	34.929	6:34.073	1:17.256	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
3	71	Weston Fager	HON	42.615	6:41.759	1:18.390	SWG Motorsports

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by34.92934.5821:10.77635.09711 - Cole Peterman

Race Director Spyn Texter:

Orbits









Stock 110 Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

Round 2 Race 1 5/6/2023 15:30

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:28:22

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sponsor
1	11	Cole Peterman	KAW		7:25.340	1:02.732 Peterman Racing
2	37	Gabriel Datis	KAW	4.426	7:29.766	1:03.534 Gallos Locos Racing
3	22	Ryan Clark	KAW	6.446	7:31.786	1:03.711 Ryan Clark Racing
4	89	Joel Laub	KAW	6.958	7:32.298	1:03.572 WrenchRite Racing
5	46	Jacob Davis	Κ Δ\ <i>N</i> /	11 804	7:37 144	1:04 416 Ytreme Autoglass Pros

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.426	39.044	1:02.732	39.597	11 - Cole Peterman

Race Director Sphattife: Orhits









Stock 125 Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

Round 2 Race 1 5/6/2023 16:30

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:28:20

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sponsor	Best Tm	
1	99	Nathan Bettencourt	HON		4:11.647	1:00.585 JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing	1:00.585	
2	52	Dylan Cunningham	YAM	10.194	4:21.841	1:01.554 Stump Racing Kids	1:01.554	
3	25	Tyler Cunningham	YAM	13.919	4:25.566	1:03.314 Stump Racing Kids	1:03.314	
4	42	Marques Williams II	YAM	17.498	4:29.145	1:04.118 Williams Racing	1:04.118	
5	23	Colin Sweeley	YAM	39.499	4:51.146	1:04.472 DR Racing	1:04.472	
Not classi	fied							
DNF	24	Cole Varnes	YAM	DNF	3:13.723	1:03.479 Varnes Racing	1:03.479	

Announcements

Bike #24 - No transponder

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
10.194	39.484	1:00.585	41.000	99 - Nathan Bettencourt	

Race Director

Orhits

Sign Textre:









160 Ohvale Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

Round 2 Race 1 5/6/2023 16:50

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:53:09

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	96	Kruz Maddison	OHV		9:27.567	55.931	Madd Will Racing
2	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	0.453	9:28.020	56.101	Reese Frankenfield Racing
3	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	11.293	9:38.860	57.095	American Racing
4	14	Cooper Glover	OHV	11.813	9:39.380	57.190	Coop Racing
5	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	14.625	9:42.192	57.266	SWG Motorsports
6	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	36.375	10:03.942	59.693	Ryan Clark Racing
7	89	Joel Laub	OHV	45.274	10:12.841	59.636	WrenchRite Racing
8	12	Roman Darby	OHV	56.153	10:23.720	1:00.698	Roman808 Racing
9	69	Nevaeh Gaugain	OHV	1 Lap	9:37.216	1:01.873	Animal Racing
Not classif	fied (7	5% = 8 Laps)					
	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV	3 Laps	6:19.491	49.026	Nathan Gouker Racing
	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	9 Laps	1:08.413	1:05.791	Giga Racing
DNS	26	Ercel Abbott Jr.	OHV	DNS	2.027		EJ 26
DNS	16	Gabriella Giganti	OHV	DNS			Giga Racing
DNS	21	Rossi Garcia	OHV	DNS			EJG Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.453	43.766	49.026	50.667	1 - Nathan Gouker

Race Director Signature: Orhits









190 Ohvale Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

Round 2 Race 1 5/6/2023 15:50

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:48:49

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	55	Ryder Davis	OHV		8:51.371	52.535	Alpha Omega
2	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	0.290	8:51.661	52.489	American Racing
3	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	10.609	9:01.980	53.593	HistoricGP
4	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	10.725	9:02.096	53.337	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing
5	24	Cole Varnes	OHV	35.573	9:26.944	55.557	Varnes Racing
6	23	Colin Sweeley	OHV	48.385	9:39.756	56.795	DR Racing
Not classif	ied						
DNF	20	Derek Sanchez	OHV	DNF	2:04.996	56.566	Sanchez Racing Team

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.290	46.747	52.489	47.324	91 - Joshua Raymond

Race Director

Sign Textre:



